Normalize. Analyze. Discover.
plates™
High Content Analysis. Empowered.
CYTOOplates
Generate High Content Reference Cells™
High Content Analysis. Empowered.
		  A new dimension to your HCA/HCS assays:
The CYTOOplate Starter’s allows you to identify which pattern works best for your

Further Reading
Product specifications
Ordering information
Description
Plate bottom
Plate dimensions
Bottom thickness
Material
Working well volume
Micropattern geometries
Standard pattern sizes
Cell area
Number of micropatterns per well
Pitch between micropatterns
Custom-made pattern size
Adhesion protein*
Fluorescent patterns (optional)
Packaging
Working temperature range
Shelf life
Other Information
Cat. No.1)
20-900-X	 CYTOOplates 96 Starter-[Protein]	 Multi 	 Multi 	 2
20-001-X	 CYTOOplates 96 DC-S-[Protein]	 Disc 	 Small (700 µm²) 	 5
20-002-X	 CYTOOplates 96 DC-M-[Protein]	 Disc 	 Medium (1100 µm²)	 5
20-003-X	 CYTOOplates 96 DC-L-[Protein]	 Disc 	 Large (1600 µm²)	 5
20-004-X	 CYTOOplates 96 CW-S-[Protein]	 Crossbow 	 Small (700 µm²)	 5
20-005-X	 CYTOOplates 96 CW-M-[Protein]	 Crossbow 	 Medium (1100 µm²)	 5
20-006-X	 CYTOOplates 96 CW-L-[Protein]	 Crossbow 	 Large (1600 µm²)	 5
20-007-X	 CYTOOplates 96 H-S-[Protein]	 H 	 Small (700 µm²)	 5
20-008-X	 CYTOOplates 96 H-M-[Protein]	 H 	 Medium (1100 µm²)	 5
20-009-X	 CYTOOplates 96 H-L-[Protein]	 H 	 Large (1600 µm²)	 5
20-010-X	 CYTOOplates 96 Y-S-[Protein]	 Y 	 Small (700 µm²)	 5
20-011-X	 CYTOOplates 96 Y-M-[Protein]	 Y 	 Medium (1100 µm²)	 5
20-012-X	 CYTOOplates 96 Y-L-[Protein]	 Y 	 Large (1600 µm²)	 5
20-013-X	 CYTOOplates 96 L-S-[Protein]	 L 	 Small (700 µm²)	 5
20-014-X	 CYTOOplates 96 L-M-[Protein]	 L 	 Medium (1100 µm²)	 5
20-015-X	 CYTOOplates 96 L-L-[Protein]	 L 	 Large (1600 µm²)	 5
20-950-X	 CYTOOplates 96 Custom-[Protein]	 Custom 	 Custom 	 10
1) To generate Cat. No. replace X with: 00 - Activated Ready-to-coat (no ECM protein); 10 – Fibronectin (FN);
12 - Fluorescent FN with excitation at 550 nm;  13 - Fluorescent FN with excitation at 650 nm; 20 - Poly-L-Lysine.
2) To generate Product Name: replace [Protein] with: A - Activated Ready-to-coat (no ECM protein); FN - Fibronectin; FN550 -